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Director Report for Jamie Trevor Oliver

Mr Jamie Trevor Oliver

Title
Jamie Trevor Oliver

Director Number
908177559

Address
Benwell House 15-21 Benwell Road
London
N7 7BL

Date of Birth
27/05/1975

Nationality
U.KINGDOM

Honours
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Directorships

Company
Number

10214607

11541291

11040361

11039876

06294067

04460800

03822122

05753577

04814000

06404982

04075091

Ve

Name

JOL HOLDINGS LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED

JAMIE'S ITALIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER RESTAURANT GROUP
LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER LIMITED

FIFTEEN VENTURES LIMITED

JAMIE'S ITALIAN LIMITED

JAMIE'S MINISTRY OF FOOD LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Previous Directorships

Company
Number

06346537

06421386

06649064

04497142

04497142

04460800

04338561

04362641

03931009

03931009

03822122

Name

FRESH SPACES LIMITED

JME GROUP LIMITED

MADE WITH MAGIC LIMITED

FRESH CRUSH LIMITED

FRESH CRUSH LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIFTEEN RESTAURANT LIMITED

THE PLANT CREATIVE LIMITED

FRESH CUT DIGITAL LIMITED

FRESH CUT DIGITAL LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER LIMITED

Creditserve

Status

Non trading

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

In Administration

Analysed - Query
raised

Active - Accounts
Filed

Status

Company is

dissolved

Company not

trading

Analysed - Query

raised

Analysed - Query

raised

Analysed - Query

raised

Active - Accounts

Filed

In Administration

Active - Accounts

Filed

Company is

dissolved

Company is

dissolved

Active - Accounts

Filed

Function

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Function

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Company
Secretary

Appointed
Date

03/06/2016

29/08/2018

31/10/2017

31/10/2017

27/06/2007

13/06/2002

09/08/1999

23/03/2006

08/11/2010

22/10/2007

15/09/2000

Appointed
Date

17/08/2007

08/11/2007

16/07/2008

29/07/2002

29/07/2002

13/06/2002

12/12/2001

01/07/2005

06/04/2002

19/03/2000

09/08/1999
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Credit
Rating

55

69

92

69

57

Credit
Rating

92

60

69

Credit
Limit

94000

89000

760000

335000

115000

Credit
Limit

760000

5000

335000
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04233850

04233850

04230597

04230597

06739827

06739608

06775159

06775129

01640732

06447867

06388165

06389728

06295451

04648030

04677900

04677900

04649970

04664213

04584275

04090983

04090983

04075101

FRESH VENTURES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

FRESH VENTURES (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

FRESH MERCHANDISE LIMITED

FRESH MERCHANDISE LIMITED

JAMIE MAGAZINE LIMITED

JAMIE'S ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

JME LOGISTICS LIMITED

JME AT HOME LIMITED

MARKET HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED

RECIPEASE LIMITED

SWEET AS CANDY LIMITED

SWEET AS CANDY (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

THE FLOUR STATION LIMITED

FRESH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JOOLS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JOOLS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THE FLOUR STATION (2) LIMITED

FRESH PARTNERS LIMITED

JAMIE OLIVER FOOD FOUNDATION

SWEET ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SWEET ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FRESH RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Active - Accounts
Filed

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company is
dissolved

Company
Secretary

Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary

Director

Director

21/01/2002

13/06/2001

21/01/2002

07/06/2001

03/11/2008

03/11/2008

17/12/2008

17/12/2008

01/11/1993

07/12/2007

02/10/2007

04/10/2007

27/06/2007

31/10/2007

25/02/2003

25/02/2003

28/01/2003

12/02/2003

19/10/2005

11/10/2000

01/09/2007

15/09/2000
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66

53

53

87

41

83

83

66

20000

20000

500

20000

150000

500

25000

25000

20000
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