02/09/2020 Creditserve



## **Director Report for Jamie Trevor Oliver**

## Mr Jamie Trevor Oliver

Title

Jamie Trevor Oliver

**Director Number** 908177559

**Address** 

Benwell House 15-21 Benwell Road London N7 7BL

**Date of Birth** 

27/05/1975

Nationality

**U.KINGDOM** 

Honours

02/09/2020 Creditserve

## Directorships

Company Number	Name	Status	Function	Appointed Date	Credit Rating	Credit Limit
10214607	JOL HOLDINGS LIMITED	Non trading	Director	03/06/2016	0	0
<u>11541291</u>	JAMIE OLIVER PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	29/08/2018	55	94000
<u>11040361</u> 🗷	JAMIE'S ITALIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	31/10/2017	0	0
<u>11039876</u> ▶	JAMIE OLIVER RESTAURANT GROUP LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	31/10/2017	0	0
06294067	JAMIE OLIVER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	27/06/2007	69	89000
<u>04460800</u> 🗷	JAMIE OLIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	13/06/2002	92	760000
03822122	JAMIE OLIVER LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	09/08/1999	69	335000
<u>05753577</u> ▶	FIFTEEN VENTURES LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	23/03/2006	0	0
04814000	JAMIE'S ITALIAN LIMITED	In Administration	Director	08/11/2010	0	0
<u>06404982</u> ▶	JAMIE'S MINISTRY OF FOOD LIMITED	Analysed - Query raised	Director	22/10/2007	0	0
<u>04075091</u> 🗷	JAMIE OLIVER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	15/09/2000	57	115000

## **Previous Directorships**

Company Number	Name	Status	Function	Appointed Date	Credit Rating	Credit Limit
06346537	FRESH SPACES LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	17/08/2007	0	0
06421386	JME GROUP LIMITED	Company not trading	Director	08/11/2007	0	0
06649064	MADE WITH MAGIC LIMITED	Analysed - Query raised	Director	16/07/2008	0	0
04497142	FRESH CRUSH LIMITED	Analysed - Query raised	Company Secretary	29/07/2002	0	0
04497142	FRESH CRUSH LIMITED	Analysed - Query raised	Director	29/07/2002	0	0
04460800	JAMIE OLIVER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Company Secretary	13/06/2002	92	760000
04338561	FIFTEEN RESTAURANT LIMITED	In Administration	Director	12/12/2001	0	0
04362641	THE PLANT CREATIVE LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	01/07/2005	60	5000
03931009	FRESH CUT DIGITAL LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Company Secretary	06/04/2002	0	0
03931009	FRESH CUT DIGITAL LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	19/03/2000	0	0
03822122	JAMIE OLIVER LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Company Secretary	09/08/1999	69	335000

2020			Cre	editserve			
04233850	<b>&gt;</b>	FRESH VENTURES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Company Secretary	21/01/2002	66	20000
04233850	<b>Z</b>	FRESH VENTURES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	13/06/2001	66	20000
04230597	7	FRESH MERCHANDISE LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Company Secretary	21/01/2002	0	0
04230597	<b>&gt;</b>	FRESH MERCHANDISE LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	07/06/2001	0	0
06739827	<b>&gt;</b>	JAMIE MAGAZINE LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	03/11/2008	53	500
06739608	<b>&gt;</b>	JAMIE'S ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	03/11/2008	53	20000
06775159	<b>Z</b>	JME LOGISTICS LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	17/12/2008	0	0
06775129	<b>Z</b>	JME AT HOME LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	17/12/2008	0	0
01640732	<b>Z</b>	MARKET HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	01/11/1993	87	150000
06447867	<b>Z</b>	RECIPEASE LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	07/12/2007	41	500
06388165	<b>Z</b>	SWEET AS CANDY LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	02/10/2007	0	0
06389728	<b>Z</b>	SWEET AS CANDY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	04/10/2007	0	0
06295451	7	THE FLOUR STATION LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	27/06/2007	0	0
04648030	7	FRESH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	31/10/2007	0	0
04677900	7	JOOLS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Company Secretary	25/02/2003	83	25000
04677900	7	JOOLS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	25/02/2003	83	25000
04649970	7	THE FLOUR STATION (2) LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	28/01/2003	0	0
04664213	<b>&gt;</b>	FRESH PARTNERS LIMITED	Active - Accounts Filed	Director	12/02/2003	66	20000
04584275	7	JAMIE OLIVER FOOD FOUNDATION	Company is dissolved	Director	19/10/2005	0	0
04090983	<b>&gt;</b>	SWEET ENTERPRISES LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Company Secretary	11/10/2000	0	0
04090983	7	SWEET ENTERPRISES LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	01/09/2007	0	0
04075101	<b>Z</b>	FRESH RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	Company is dissolved	Director	15/09/2000	0	0